
PURCIIASE DTVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

nDate:
-99 to9\a Prepared by Pot^i. Serial no 6( (v

Supplier name

Firn/Company

0qq \Lp
HO inward no.

q6\\\Q Project
Sov - (\

HO received dale

PO/WO date q\s\a_ PO,^ O No. Rr.sr+
Scar ID-

S[ no Bill no Bill date Bill amount Origiml attached

I Jrsgc 9o [ot15- hr . gqt l- -.aYcs o No

2 trYes D No

3 trYes D No

4 tr Yes o No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)
h s. \e( l-

Proof of delivery by way of: o DCVbill tr Steel report tr RMC pour *p".t . .Srttd bt""t *port a Intrtatlatidn-report

MRN
nos_ Iil 938

Proof of delivery
matches MRN

.afes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits : <.
Amount D (D-A+B-C) - Amount to be ffedited to the supplier:

l.,r S. rg6 /,-
ArnountE-PO/WOvalue bv z.qt l-
Amount F - Difference (A - E):

Quantity received as per PO /WO l'Yes o Excess received o Short received o Part receivcd

Closc PO / WO y'Ycs n No - wair for balancc matsrial n OthEr

Payment - due date
9A |o9tu

Remarks: f ;^ J n?lr

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase
Manager

MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

Name : 0--*, o
Sign: 0 A7U',rr-'v.-

Datc
^04 rot0z- I J )Er .u.

- ..-..- ^?t crrwl
Approval limit Upto 2ok ? R @le toot Upro 20k Above 20k

Notes: l. Itr case amount to be credited to supplier and fic bills total does not nratch, accountants to prepare W for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 docunrena i.e., advice 1o credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach sdditional documents like weigDment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documenls, Eway bills, test rcports, ctc. 4. In AmouDt A, exclude tr&nspoG Hamali charges, etc., and instead includc in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working clay of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

(&
I
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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
*5-4-18?13 & 4,llFloor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secuderabad - 5

Email : purchas€f4)modiproperties.com

*ob$gtNFL ltN ::'''E

Supplier / Custorn€r / Tralsporter - Copy pAN. Aa'TltrsrOr'dc l.:qTIN/l ]N* aG A('l.lF.g,)tltllC171 lofl

lo\ oice No 25899

Silver Oak Villas LLP

Silver Oak Villas PErt III, Sy No. I1,12, 14, 15, 16, l'1,18,294, cholapally hyd

20-09-2022

Ren lI) 19122

Bq tlate

Dcscription of Goods HSN/SAC at} Rate Gross Taxo/o

334500 - DOOR-Doors - Panel door-2Panel - - 441U10l0 I 2744.00 493.92

30-08-2022(;STIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7 PAN ADBFS3288A

T&\ Amt

llt

I 04 I 00 - DOOR-Doors - Panel door2Panel - - M182ot0 3 236e,oq 7,to?.qo llr t.279.26

3 163900 - DOOR-Doors - Panel door-2Pancl - - .l 1925 7,700.00 llt 1,386.00

,r lJUU - lr\,rvt\-Lr(x)rs - riurcl u(rJr-lr8ict - -

8 I9400 - DOOR-Doon - Panel door-2Pancl - - 44182010 I 231l.oq 2Jl l.oo Iti

830r4090 I 23s0 oq 2.350.00 llr

415.98

854100 - HARDHardware - Mo se Lock-Dorsct - - 423.00

6.,179 55 Ilt t.t66.,

647E00 - tl-ARDHardwarc - Magnctic door stopper- 401699ti0 7 105 735.00 llt t32.30

ll

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 41.013 45 7 382.4

Rupees : Fourty Eight Thousand Three tluarlred Ninty Five and Paise Eighty Seven Only

for Summit Sales

Ilvoice Datc

PO No. 915 t7

PO Date ot-09-2022

830 r4090 lt547600 - HARD-ltardrvarc - C-1'linderacal 5lr9 05

83021010 33 B73d 7.830.90
L

li 205800 - HARD-Hardsarc - SS Hinges-Per I llr 1.409.56

IO

t2

t3

48.395.87Total Invoice Amount3.691.21

J
o

r(
!

o

S ,q

Subject to Hyderabsd Juridiction
Authorised signotory

I

l
+

I

Loc Req No 184563

2.7 44.00

44182010
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t

' r.g"tst r Ot.Z Ol -O9-2oZZ 4:ZA:42 pt

Purchase Order

ul!flflriflil/ilItil
From Company : Sllver Oak Vilas LLp

Supplicr Dctails

Summit Sales LLp

5-4-187/3&4,II nd noor,Soham Mansion,MG Road

Gsrrr{ 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7

040-66335J51 96t824U33

Xind Attn : Ham.ndrs,prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of iollowing Items.

5-4-18Z/3 &.4,IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad _ 5O0OO3
G S T No. : 36ADBFS328aA2Z7

Ol.Og.22 tO:54r24

91517 84563

Doc Date 0t-09-2022

No Nil

30-08-2022
SupplyType Supply

ri
, Secunderabad

Item l{ame
34500 - DOOR - Doors - Panel door-2Panel - -

975Wx2025Hmmx32m m-Nos
3

1

1

Qty Rate Diso,t GST Amount
1.00 2,744.00 0.00 18.00 3,237.92

8,
193il',t ;r1?"f".,?3?H;P-a[er 

door-2Paner - -

3 163900- - D-OOR-Doors - panel door_2panel _ _

i 675Wx2075Hmmx32mm - Nos

4 331500- ggoR-Doors - panel door_2panet _ _
675Wx2025Hmmx32mm _ Nos

t 
8]?il,Xt ;r??"*,l?l!fi ;Palel 

door-2paner - -

6,854100 - HARD-Hardware _ Mor se Lock__Dorset - _ - Nos

3.00 2,369.00

1,925.0000

007AB1

2,311.00

2,3s0.00

05

237.30

10 5.00

0.00

0

0.00

4
9

4

18

8

18

81

1

1

386

086

773

645

26

00

,*l
,.*l

r.oo 

l,r.*J

**l
,,*J

00

00

0.00

0

2.0843

26.98

00

,1 547600 - HARD-Hardware - Cylinderacal Lock--DoBet - _ -

00

18.00

2

7
589 0.00

8 205.800 - HARD-Hardware - SS Hinges_per 1 ptece_Oorset _--Nos

647800 - HARD-Hardware _ Magneuc door stopper-_ - _ _

87

462409

9

00

00

0

0

00

00

8

8

1

1

Fou Ei ht Thousand Three Hundred Ni Five and pa ise Ei

Terms and Conditions :

Specificatirn /

PayfDer Terms

Tar

Oelivery Date

Delivery Locdirn

t Sltv.r O.k Vttb, LLp

Panel door wih mango wood frame sn b Rs. 130+1g% GST, Hardrare materisl is Dorsat
Afrer delivery and productjon of bil

lnduded in the above prices

Witi in a day

Silver Oak Mllas part lll

Sy.No.t ,l,12,14,1S,r6,17,t8 
. 294

Phone. 0

867.30

Total Order Valu€ . , . i18,395.a7
Seven Onl

Accept€d the above Tcrms And Condiuons

For SJ,rDlSab arp

h

f)r.r,$4M

Quote Date

O.t€: / /

-_-r
Doc No

Authorised St9n.tory



Jase(i) 2 of z

Ponality For Delay Nit

Nir

Purchase Order
Ot -09-2ll22 +ZA:42 ?tt

Origin.l / Offic. Copy / prrr.h:le Otv.Copy

Transportatioo

Warranty

Advanc€ Paii

Olher T.rrrl3

Co.npl€tirn Dab
ileasurnenl

Security

Rermr*s

Fot st.ff r U, v a. LLp

Authofisad SiOnatory

One year on doors, 5 years on mortise lock, one year on ofier hard!,yare items.
Nit

We reserve lt e rig[rt to reject items not conforming to quaLity and specification6.Abo
Nil 

...-...".,v rv ysqnv e,,u spe(,fica[on6.p,bove order,or villa no ,,12 pupose.

Nit

Nit

*'ffl[:iff#'#l BTg:l,i"JSHT:[:*""::"tr"fi:!:31 :?fl,#,dJ"Jr# gfl 
11 H:i* "

o1\
A.cepted the aDove Tenns And Condtuons

For $rr!tr Sa6 alp

\r o
Oal,: t t
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l)lll.l V liR Y ( llA l.l,A N

Summit Sales LLP
/i s.4.llt7ll & 4. ll l;kxr, Sofiam Manrim, M (i.Rtxd, Sccundcmhrd - 500003

llm0rl purchr$d.rlfldiprqrrtics.com
\nrl|lll, /(\t .'Lcr / lllt^lrlrt{r (:.{ry ats't'tN/t tNt. at A ( 'rltiqr llaa(' I71

( 'urloltr.r l.lltrilr
Sdrcr Oal Vrllm l.l-P

Srlrcr (ru[ Vrllas Pod lll, Sy No. I I,12, 14,15,16, 17, lt.2.A, chalapallyhyd

I is'l]N ; lr,A DBFS 3288 A27,7

I)cxription of 0oods

I 334J(,0 - DOOR-Doors - Parrl door-2PorcI - - 975wx2025llmmx32mm - Noe

.l l04l0l) - DoOR-Doors - Pancl door-2Pancl - - t25\1x2Q75Hranx32mm - Nos

I f63r00 - DOOR-Doors . Pud door-2Pancl - - 675Wx2075ltmnu.32mm - Nos

4 3315fi, - DOOR-Doors - Pancl door-2Panel - - 675wx2025Hmmx32mrn - Nos

5 ll19400 - DOOR.Doors - Pancl door-2Pancl - - 825Wx2025Hmmx32mrD - Nos

G ,l54l00 - HARD-Hardwarc - Mortisc Lock-Dorsct - - - Nos

7 547600 - HAKD-Ha,,(/warc - Cyhn.tr:iacat Locf-Uorsct - - - Nos

ll 2051100 - HARI).Hadwarc - SS Eingcs-Pcr I piccc-Dorscr - - - Nos

9 647800 - HAPo-HardBrrc - Magnaic door sroppcr- - - - Nos

t ol l :2o4t).2o72

DC No.

DC lhtc.

PO No.

PO Datc.

Ror lI)

Bcq Drlt
Loc Rcq No

22089

20.09-2022

9t5t7

0t-09-2022I
_t

7g12?

30-08-2022

184567

HSN/SAC Qty

44t82010
,i,,llQrnln

u.tszg:.o-
4418201

44182010

I

3

4

2

il
83014090

63U14UyU
.. ,1

ll

7

830210m \
40169980

l0

II
t2

I3

1,1

I5

l6

l7

l9

2()

2!

22

23

25

26

27

2E

29

3t,

j i..ii{)l r.ro:

I]{WAItT]

I\i

r: :;,:. ii. J ,: )l8n

irL
t*-.--._Y-3

for Summit

h uard f;tt

Aulhoti, sipldlon,

-L

-+I

-l--

I

rs-

i ubjcct to Hyderabad Jurisdiction


